HB 3464-B9 (LC 3460) 6/25/15 (LHF/ps)

PROPOSED CONFERENCE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS TO B-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3464

- On page 1 of the B-engrossed bill, line 10, delete "and".
- In line 11, delete the period and insert "; and
- "(d) An initial dental screening or examination.".
- In line 13, delete "consistent with" and insert "the same as or shorter
- 5 than".
- In line 18, delete "December 1, 2016" and insert "February 1, 2017, and
- 7 each year thereafter".
- 8 On page 2, line 2, delete "January 2, 2017" and insert "February 1,
- 9 2019".

10